
 

 
Directory of Key Fax Contacts  

 
 
 
 
 

Northfield Campus  Winnetka Campus  

Attendance Office 
Associate Superintendent 
Athletic Office 
Business Office 
Communications Office 
Health Services 
Help Desk 
Library 
New Trier Extension 
Performing Arts Physical 
Plant Services Science 
Department Special 
Education 
Special Education (Director) 
Superintendent’s Office 

847.784.7500 
847.784.3115 
847.784.3112 
847.446.0875 
847.446.0875 
847.784.3113 
847.784.7795 
847.784.3114 
847.446.6614 
847.784.3118 
847.446.7346 
847.784.3117 
847.784.3116 
847.835.9861 
847.446.0874 

Athletic Office  
Attendance  
Curriculum and Instruction  
Health Services  
Human Resources  
Library 
Performing Arts  
Physical Plant Services  
Post-High School Counseling 
Principal’s Office  
Records Office (Transcripts) 
Science  
Special Education (Department)  
Speech and Theatre  
Technology 

847.446.8247 
847.835.9851 
847.835.9850 
847.835.9852 
847.835.9853 
847.835.9836 
847.784.6690 
847.501.5318 
847.501.6466 
847.446.4759 
847.784.2094 
847.835.9692 
847.784.6813 
847.835.9857 
847.835.7795 

 


